Illumination
DS68 LUXEON Rebel & LUXEON Rebel ES Colors Product Datasheet  ©2015 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
No. E352519
Features and Benefits Primary Applications
Full color palette for a wider spectrum range Architectural
Highest efficacy available for colors, allowing for lower power consumption Lamps

LUXEON Rebel ES Lime is tested at 350mA/85°C. LUXEON Rebel ES Royal Blue and Blue are tested at 700mA/25°C.
All other LUXEON Rebel Color emitters are tested at 350mA/25°C.
The part number designation is explained as follows:
L X M L - A B C D - E F G H
L X M 2 - A B C D - E F G H
L X M 3 - A B C D - E F G H
L X M 5 - A B C D
Where:
A — designates radiation pattern (value P for lambertian)
B — designates color (see LUXEON Rebel color binning and labeling section)
C — designates color variant (0 for color variants)
D — designates diode size (1 for 1mm2;  2 for 2mm2)
EFGH — minimum luminous flux (lm) or radiometric power (mW) performance
Average Lumen Maintenance Characteristics
LUXEON Rebel color emitters are tested and binned at 350mA and LUXEON Rebel ES color emitters at 700mA,